2018 Z900RS Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Headlight(s)

F2710

23005/A

92152

92015

Ref .Chassis
Electrical
Equipment
Ref .Chassis
Electrical 92152
Equipment

92075
®

92154C

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2018 Z900RS

PARTS LIST
Headlight(s)

ITEM NAME

LAMP-HEAD,LED (Ref # 23004)
BODY-COMP-HEAD LAMP,F.EBONY (Ref # 23005)
BODY-COMP-HEAD LAMP,EBONY (Ref # 23005A)
RIM-LAMP (Ref # 23006)

STAY-COMP,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 39137)
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR,8X12X20.3 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 92154C)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X12 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)

NUT (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

23004-0373

23005-0049-45L
23005-0049-H8

23006-0019
39137-0678
92015-1014
92075-1736
92152-2433
92154-0907
92154-0917
92154-2706
92154-2923
92172-0239
92200-1480
92210-0571

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
4
2
2



