

2018 Z900RS

PARTS LIST

Headlight(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
LAMP-HEAD,LED (Ref # 23004)	23004-0373	1
BODY-COMP-HEAD LAMP,F.EBONY (Ref # 23005)	23005-0049-45L	1
BODY-COMP-HEAD LAMP,EBONY (Ref # 23005A)	23005-0049-H8	1
RIM-LAMP (Ref # 23006)	23006-0019	1
STAY-COMP,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 39137)	39137-0678	1
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1014	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1736	2
COLLAR,8X12X20.3 (Ref # 92152)	92152-2433	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0907	3
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0917	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-2706	2
BOLT,FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-2923	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X12 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0239	4
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1480	2
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0571	2